
Master Clothing Volunteer Program
AREA Contact Agents

MCV AREA
(same as KEHA)

MCV 
Area Contact Agent

Agent's 
County

Agent is...
4-H or FCS

Agent's 
Email

Agent's 
Office Phone

Purchase Sarah Drysdale Ballard FCS sarah.drysdale@uky.edu (270) 665-9118

Pennyrile Angie York Lyon FCS alyo222@uky.edu (270) 388-2341

Green River Kelly Bland McLean FCS kelly.bland@uky.edu (270) 273-3690

Louisville Beth Maxedon Spencer FCS elizabeth.maxedon@uky.edu (502) 477-2217

Lincoln Trail Cabrina Buckman Washington FCS cabrina.buckman@uky.edu (859) 336-7741

Mammoth Cave Julia Wilson Hart 4-H julia.wilsonr@uky.edu (270) 487-5504

Northern KY Denise Donahue Kenton FCS ddonahue@uky.edu (859) 356-3155

Fort Harrod Tara Duty Mercer FCS tara.duty@uky.edu (859) 734-4378

Lake Cumberland Debbie Shepherd Wayne FCS debbie.shepherd@uky.edu (606) 348-8453

Bluegrass Kay Denniston Bourbon FCS karen.denniston@uky.edu (859) 987-1895

Licking River Sarah Congleton Montgomery FCS sarah.congleton@uky.edu (859) 498-8741

Northeast Lora Pullin Greenup FCS lora.pullin@uky.edu (606) 836-0201

Quicksand Vicki Boggs 
(cc: Kelsey Sebastian)

Leslie FCS vicki.boggs@uky.edu (606) 672-2154

Wilderness Trail Hazel Jackson Rockcastle FCS hjackson@uky.edu (606) 256-2403
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